32. Gaudamenschiessen LG
Ausrichter SV Abensquell Abens
04.-06.03.2016

Abens
Gaudamen Punktscheibe ELEKTRONIK
Platz| SNr veme PNr Total
erein
1. 100 | Meyer, Christine 30611894 6.00 (6.0)
Kgl.priv. FSG Klosterjag Geisenfeld
2. 55 | Tafelmaier, Doris 30605147 7.21 7 3
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring
3. 21 | Fortsch, Christina 30603790 9.43 (9.4)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
4. 125 | Zieglmeier, Tina 30604551 10.44 (10.4)
SG 1869 Oberlauterbach e.V.
5. 6 | Schweigler, Yvonne 30603881 11.18 (11.9)
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern
6. 68 | Schafer, Claudia 30612727 11.31 (11.3)
SV Frohsinn Immdinster
7. 3 | Stemmer, Monika 30614315 11.51 (11.5)
SV Frohsinn Immdinster
8. 28 | Mayr, Monika 30613928 13.00 (13.9)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
9. 29 | Griinwald, Maria 30600701 13.41 (13.4)
Abensquell_Abens
10. 17 | John, Karin 30614047 14.03 (14.9)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
11. 98 | Lutz, Julia 30614617 14.86 (14.5)
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.
12. 19 | Hadler, Andrea 30605269 15.81 (15.8)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
13. 42 | Miller, Sophia 30614113 16.15 (16.1)
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
14. 126 | Graf, Tanja 30600405 17.20 (17 2)
SV Apollo Sandharlanden
15. 35 [ Goossens, Marisa 30612343 18.60 (15.6)
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg
16. 122 | Schmeller, Johanna 30604184 19.10 (19.1)
SV Frohsinn Diirnzhausen
17. 86 | Keil, Michaela 60208157 19.84 (19 5)
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf
18. 132 | Hérhammer, Katharina 60208162 19.92 (19.9)
SV Reichertshausen
19. 37 | Kronthaler, Kerstin 30614073 20.24 (39 3)
SG Grossgundertshausen
93 | Reindl, Corinna 30603737 20.24 (59 )
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring
21. 30 | Hillebrand, Anna 30602131 21.93 (21.9)
Abensquell_Abens
22. 111 | Schwanner, Claudia 30602086 22.20 (529
Abensquell_Abens
23. 83 | Angermeier, Marina 30610477 23.02 (53 0
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SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Stockeler, Judith
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt

Zander, Nina
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Fleck, Marianne
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Roll, Anna-Lena
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Suchostawski, Christa
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Hainzinger, Bettina
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Stremming, Natalia
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandistadt

Kaindl, Johanna
Abensquell_Abens

Kuffer, Michaela
Abensquell_Abens

Israel, Diana
SchloRschiitzen Rohrbach

Bortenschlager, Monika
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Dasch, Anja
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Stocker, Silvia
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Rieder, Tanja
Abensquell_Abens

Rieder, Lea
Abensquell_Abens

Haas, Sabrina
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Kagermeier, Andrea
Kgl.priv.FSG Rottenburg

Wimmer, Alexandra
SV Auerhahn Kirchdorf

Kellerer, Maria
SV Immergrin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Krojer, Christine
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt

Langwieser, Doris
SchloRschiitzen Obersilbach

Drexler, Barbara
SchloRschiitzen ObersiiRbach

Sirl, Beate
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Hagn, Katrin
SV Laaberperle Koppenwall

Kammermeier, Martina
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Woick, Diana
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Inzenhofer, Christina
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.
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30614357

30610309

30606793
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30613875
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30612105

30600431

30604688

30605077

30601432

30600435

30602838

30603418

30614070

30608211

30600540

30602906

30607156

30610364

30611089

30604976

30614440
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26.24 56 5)
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50.08 (50.9)
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Fleck, Maria
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Laffert, Lisa
Abensquell_Abens

Ettenhuber, Inge
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Ederer, Andrea
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Haberhauer, Anna
SV Frohsinn Immiinster

Haberhauer, Maria
SV Frohsinn Immiinster

Fischer, Corinna
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Baumler, Margit
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Kopatsch, Anita
SV Laaberperle Koppenwall

Bauer, Gabriele
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Zellner, Sandra
Abensquell_Abens

Kriiger, Maria Magdalena
SchloRschiitzen Rohrbach

Sittenauer, Inge
SV Reichertshausen

Fischer, Gabriele
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Radspieler, Gerlinde
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Schmeller, Melanie
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Rockermeier, Judith
Kgl.priv. FSG Klosterjag Geisenfeld

Ottowitz, Veronika
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

GschloBl, Martina
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Kormansek, Christine
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Klossek, Isabella
Kgl. priv. FSG Au

Senger, Marie-Luise
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Lechner, Elfriede
Abensquell_Abens

Rieder, Resi
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Buchenrieder-Goossens, Isabella
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Kosel, Melanie
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Sirl, Martina
SV Hubertus Berghausen

30614294

30605530

30604422

30605349

30614349

30614276

30603054

30601741

30602724

30613022

30604356

30613977

60208159
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30602088
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30613858
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Sirl, Bianca
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Morawitz, Sigrid
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Euringer, Veronika
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Nieder, Birgit
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Schulz, Eva
Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach

Blank, Elisabeth
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Rebmann, Gabriele
Schlofschiitzen Rohrbach

Fortsch, Karin
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Vogl, Rebekka
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Hadler, Elfriede
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Bracher, Bernadette
SV Immergrin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Maier-Brau, Marita
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Denk, Sabine
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Resner, Marie-Luise
SV Tannengrin Unterwangenbach

Seitz, Marina
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Bauer, Verena
SV Reichertshausen

Hausler, Anita
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Hausler, Anna
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen

Sommerer, Stefanie
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Krauser, Petra
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Warl, Sabine
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Kellermann, Cornelia
SV Hubertus Geroldshausen

Biersack, Luise
SchloRschiitzen Obersitfbach

Zander, Lisa
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Scharf, Lisa
SchloRschiitzen Obersitfbach

Klotz, Sophia
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Betschart, Irma
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandistadt

Bergmeir, Tanja

30601707

30610724

30604346

30604303

30604573

41106169

30612371

30600993

30614112

30601552

30608554

30603627

30610204

30606017

30614111

30610521

30604301

30604858

30610833

30602625

30604358

30606152

30614423

60208158

30602905

41106170

30608215

30613976

92.11 g3 1)
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SchloRRschiitzen Rohrbach

Hainzinger, Johanna
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Reindl, Julia
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Huber, Elisabeth
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Reindl, Johanna
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Marklstorfer, Martha
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Weber, Helga
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Reindl, Helga
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Ettenhuber, Nicole
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Feichtmeier, Veronika
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Mayr, Maria
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Leppmeier, Roswitha
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Schmidt, Nicole
SV Hubertus Geroldshausen

Pelz, Michaela
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Stuhlreiter, Anna
Abensquell_Abens

Frank, Mariele
SV Tannengrin Unterwangenbach

Zehner, Verena
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Laffert, Anna
Abensquell_Abens

Leitermann, Petra
SV Hubertus Geroldshausen

Lachermeier, Martina
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Vorlaufer, Sabine
SchloRschiitzen Obersiibach

Tafelmaier, Maria
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Bauer, Andrea
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Gubanke, Carolin
SchloRschiitzen Obersitfbach

Bauer, Katharina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Stanglmayr, Eva
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Heigl, Melanie
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Schmidmair-Kaindl, Lucia
Abensquell_Abens

30600272

30605143

30610205

30614471

30607196

30614446

30606694

30614209

30604909

30602623

30603569

30613737

30615047

30605308

30605952

30600259

30605531

30612557

30604619

30606360

30602401

30614286

30614420

30603999

60208161

41106172

30613994

144.61 (1446
147.70 (147.7)
148.49 (145 4)
151.32 (151 3
152.39 (152.3)
158.60 (155.6)
159.39 (159.3)
162.27 (162.9)
164.69 (164.6)
167.60 (167.6)
170.22 (479 3
171.40 (171.4)
173.34 (173.3)
179.77 (170.7)
183.50 (153 5)
183.74 (1537,
188.48 (135 4)
202.71 (202.7)
204.00 (59,0
205.82 (395.5)
208.08 (33,0
209.97 (309.9)
220.09 (55,0
220.65 (320.¢)
221.47 221.4)
223.45 (3934
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Kersten, Sigrid
Schlofschiitzen Rohrbach

Forstner, Tina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Maier, Josefine
SV Laaberperle Koppenwall

Moller, Jeanette
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Haas, Monika
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Ottowitz, Silvia
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Kaiser, Stella
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

Heigl , Stefanie
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Ott, Agnes
Schlofschiitzen ObersiiRbach

30611524

30603554

30602743

30609804

30608884

30611953

30614234

41106171

30606358

241.75 241.7)
244.75 5447
245.25 345 9)
256.62 (556.6
277.72 277.9)
280.50 (550 5
341.79 (341.7)
480.70 (450.7)
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